OLDHAM COUNTY, TEXAS UTILITY COSTS

COMPANY PAID PRODUCT

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

DSEC

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

DATES OF SERVICE

12/20/2016-1/25/2017
12/10/2016-1/12/2017
12/21/2016-1/24/2017

12/20/2016-1/25/2017
12/10/2016-1/12/2017
12/21/2016-1/24/2017

12/20/2016-1/25/2017
12/10/2016-1/12/2017
12/21/2016-1/24/2017

12/20/2016-1/25/2017
12/10/2016-1/12/2017
12/21/2016-1/24/2017

12/18/2016-1/18/2017

12/21/2016-1/24/2017

12/21/2016-1/24/2017

12/21/2016-1/24/2017

12/21/2016-1/24/2017

12/21/2016-1/24/2017

12/21/2016-1/24/2017

USAGE

20000 GAL
1324 CCF
12461 KWH

1000 GAL
130 CCF
1613 KWH

1000 GAL
80 CCF
511 KWH

11000 GAL
616 CCF
1205 KWH

371 KWH
1 KWH
262 KWH
1697 KWH
1288 KWH
12 KWH

13 KWH

2016-2017

LOCATION

COURTHOUSE

JP ANNEX

EXT. ANNEX

BARN

TOWER

ROPING ARENA
4-H PENS
EQUIP. YARD
AIRPORT
Wildorado Tower

IMPOUND LOT

COST

$176.72
$843.55
$784.48

$51.81
$190.57
$132.47

$51.81
$163.23
$49.13

$145.47
$456.35
$123.75

$54.79
$10.51
$30.35
$139.91
$118.61
$11.51

$11.47
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